
CATFISH CREEK CONSERVATION AUTHORITY
8079 Springwater Road, RR# 5, Aylmer, Ontario  N5H 2R4

PHONE:  (519) 773-9037     •     www.catfishcreek.ca
e-mail:  admin@catfishcreek.ca

2023 Meeting Dates

Personnel/Finance Committee Thursday, January 26 10:00 a.m.
Annual General Meeting Thursday, February 23   2:00 p.m.
Full Authority Thursday, March 9 10:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, April 20 10:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, May 11 10:00 a.m.
Land Management Committee Thursday, May 25 10:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, June 8 10:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, August 10 10:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, September 14 10:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, October 12 10:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, November 9 10:00 a.m.
Land Management Committee Thursday, November 30 10:00 a.m.
Personnel/Finance Committee Thursday, November 30 11:00 a.m.
Full Authority Thursday, December 14 10:00 a.m.

* Full Authority meetings are open to the general public

** A delegation may only appear in front of the Full Authority if they have given the General
Manager/Secretary-Treasurer written notice of their intentions.

*** All material and correspondence to be dealt with by the Authority at a meeting will be
submitted to the General Manager / Secretary-Treasurer in advance of the meeting
where it is to be dealt with seven (7) calendar days if it is to be included in the published
agenda, or four (4) calendar days if it is to be introduced at the meeting.


